HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 444 by Representative McFarland

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 8, after "<u>industry</u>" insert ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 19, following "between" and before ":" insert "the following two numbers"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 1, after "<u>as a</u>" insert "<u>small</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, line 2, delete "<u>is</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 5, line 16, delete "<u>issued</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 5, line 17, following "company" and before "pursuant" delete "issued"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 8, line 20, following "Subsection" change "(E)" to "E"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 10, line 17, change "<u>I</u>" to "<u>aa</u>"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 18 On page 10, line 19, change "<u>II</u>" to "<u>bb</u>"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 10, line 21, change "<u>III</u>" to "<u>cc</u>"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 10, line 23, change "<u>IV</u>" to "<u>dd</u>"